Mule 2010
PARTS DIAGRAM
Gear Change Mechanism

14044

610

0

13091

92026A

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1370

13236A

iy

Q

480

49047

13140

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



Mule 2010
PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11012)

GASKET,CONTROL LEVER (Ref # 11060)
HOLDER,CHANGE LEVER (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER (Ref # 13091A)

FORK-SHIFT (Ref # 13140)
SHAFT-CHANGE (Ref # 13167)
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236A)
LEVER-COMP,HIGH/LOW (Ref # 13236B)
LEVER-COMP,POSITION (Ref # 13236C)
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044)
ROD-SHIFT (Ref # 49047)
SPACER,6.3X12X1.0 (Ref # 92026)
SPACER (Ref # 92026A)

PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)
SEAL-OIL,RCA124 (Ref # 92049)
SPRING,POSITION RETURN (Ref # 92144)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)
BOLT-STUD,6X14 (Ref # 172)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 411)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,22MM (Ref # 480)
ROLLER,4X4 (Ref # 610)

ROLLER,6X12 (Ref # 610A)

PART NUMBER

11012-1652
11060-1233
13091-1540
13091-1548
13140-1175
13167-1078
13236-1175
13236-1198
13236-1199
13236-1200
14044-1066
49047-1078
92026-094
92026-1217
92043-1263
92049-1311
92144-1409
130D0616
130J0612
130J0620
132)0620
132)0625
132J0635
172G0614
311G0600
411F0600
480)2200
610A0404
610A0612

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

NG YO K U N R W T O O G Y NG YO N6 O SN G G N A NG A W B NG T S s N N O W N L N QU N R O I G Y



Mule 2010
PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME
O RING,10MM (Ref # 670)
O RING,18MM (Ref # 670A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
670B2010 1
670B2018 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



