

Mule 2010

PARTS LIST

Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1652	1
GASKET,CONTROL LEVER (Ref # 11060)	11060-1233	1
HOLDER,CHANGE LEVER (Ref # 13091)	13091-1540	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1548	1
FORK-SHIFT (Ref # 13140)	13140-1175	1
SHAFT-CHANGE (Ref # 13167)	13167-1078	1
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)	13236-1175	1
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236A)	13236-1198	1
LEVER-COMP,HIGH/LOW (Ref # 13236B)	13236-1199	1
LEVER-COMP,POSITION (Ref # 13236C)	13236-1200	1
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044)	14044-1066	1
ROD-SHIFT (Ref # 49047)	49047-1078	1
SPACER,6.3X12X1.0 (Ref # 92026)	92026-094	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026A)	92026-1217	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1263	2
SEAL-OIL,RCA124 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1311	1
SPRING,POSITION RETURN (Ref # 92144)	92144-1409	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130D0616	2
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130J0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)	130J0620	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132J0620	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132J0625	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)	132J0635	2
BOLT-STUD,6X14 (Ref # 172)	172G0614	1
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311G0600	1
WASHER-PLAIN,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 411)	411F0600	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,22MM (Ref # 480)	480J2200	1
ROLLER,4X4 (Ref # 610)	610A0404	1
ROLLER,6X12 (Ref # 610A)	610A0612	2

Mule 2010

PARTS LIST

Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
O RING,10MM (Ref # 670)	670B2010	1
O RING,18MM (Ref # 670A)	670B2018	1